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Legend
ad ad - Administrative Adjustment 
DBC - District Boundry Change
Mod - Modification
NUV - Non-Use Variance
Prev - Previous
SE - Special Exception

Sub Comp - Substantial Compliance
TWHSE - Townhouse
UU - Unusual Use
DEV - Development
DELC - Declaration

Page 1 of 3

A2009000007

A2009000008

A2009000009

B2009000004

E2009000005

E2009000006

E2009000007

E2009000008

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

WOODSIDE OAKS, LTD.

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

SCOTT CARVER IIA, LTD PRTNRSHP

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

FONTAINBLEAU LAKES LLC

FONTAINBLEAU LAKES LLC

FONTAINBLEAU LAKES LLC

PARADISE GATES

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

* SW 260 ST & SOUTH DIXIE

13103 SW 248 ST

SOUTH EAST CORNER NW 75 ST &
NW 22 AVE

921 NORTH DAVIS STREET, BLDG. C

WEST SIDE NW 97 AVE SOUTH SIDE
FOUNTAIN BLVD
WEST OF NW 97 AVE & NW 10 ST

NORTH SIDE OF FONTAINBLEAU
BLVD & NW 99 CT
4600 SW 67 AVE

ASPR FOR NARANJA (CUC)
MULTIFAMILY PROJECT
SUBSTATION

MULTI-FAM DEV

EF FONTAINBLEAU LAKES WEST

EF FONTAINBLEAU LAKES WEST NORTH
GH
EF FONTAINBLEAU LAKES WEST S

GATES AND PEDESTRIAN GATES FOR
MULTIFAMILY COMPLEX

27-56-39

23-56-39

10-53-41

10-50-42

55-53-40

55-53-40

55-53-40

23-54-40

Board

Board

Board

CEDENMA

ROA

ROA

CXH

ROA

ROA

ROA

CEDENMA

Processor

Processor

Processor

04/14/2009

04/16/2009

04/28/2009

04/24/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/17/2009

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Biscayne Bay Shoreline

Entrance Feature

3

1

4

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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V2009000021

V2009000022

Z2009000045

Z2009000046

Z2009000047

Z2009000048

Z2009000049

Z2009000050

Z2009000051

Z2009000052

Z2009000053

Z2009000054

Process #.

Process #.

FREDRICK HODGE

LOUIS ALEXANDER

MANUEL H VIERA

CAROLINA MENDOZA

NELSON SANCHEZ

LETICIA J. LANDRIAN

SHARON IBANEZ

HANTZ SAINTICE & GISLAINE SAIRAPH

SBC CDC OF RICHMOND HTS INC. & 2ND
BAPTIST CHURCH OF RICHMOND HTS
VERIZON WIRELESS & DAVID
FLEISCHFRESSER
MIAMI DADE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
DEPARTMENT

PALMETTO KTP, LLC

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

1270 NW 90 ST

11935 SW 49 ST

12260 SW 31 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
5951 SW 46 TERR, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
13410 S.W. 50 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
9645 S.W. 37 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
8581 S.W. 30 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1018 N.W. 102 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11001 PINKSTON DR, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
27950 S.W. 187 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
NW 37 AVE BETWEEN NW NORTH
RIVER DRIVE & APPROXIMATELY
170' SOUTH OF THE CENTERLINE O
N.W. 36 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF NW
29 AVE & N.W. 171 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.

AD AD FOR FRONT SETBCAK & LOT
COVERAGE
AD OF ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
INTERIOR SETBACK

NUV SETBACKS, SPACING & LOT
COVERAGE
NUV SETBACKS

NUV SETBACKS

REAR SETBACKS/ LOT COVERAGE

U.U TO PERMIT AN ALF/ N.U.V REAR
SETBACKS
N.U.V FOR FRONT, INTERIOR AND REAR
SETBACKS
MOD OF PREV APPROVED SITE PLAN

UU 150' CELL TOWER

NUV WAIVING THE R/W

S.E. TO PERMIT A CHARTER SCHOOL

02-53-41

24-54-39

13-54-39

24-54-40

23-54-39

16-54-40

15-54-40

02-53-41

19-55-40

35-56-38

29-53-41

12-52-40

C10

C12

C11

C10

C10

C08

C14

C14

C08

C05

Board

Board

CEDENMA

ROA

BJL

BJL

BJL

JESSE1

JESSE1

JESSE1

SDE

BJL

SDE

SDE

Processor

Processor

04/06/2009

04/08/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/07/2009

04/08/2009

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Adjustments

Zoning Hearings

2# Of Cases:
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Z2009000055

Z2009000056

Z2009000057

Z2009000058

Z2009000059

Z2009000060

Z2009000061

Process #.

UNITED CEREBAL PALSY ASSOC. OF
MIAMI INC.
VIRGINIA V LALLY

NIURKA CASACO

GABRIEL & ROXANNE DE LOS REYES

FERNANDO DONAYRE & STACY
DONAYRE
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA, INC

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

16521 N.W. 1 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
17700 SW 154 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11081 SW 26 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
17795 SW 158 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
14100 SW 92 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
12305 SW 137 AVE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
10880 SW 248 ST, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

U.U. TO PERMIT A QUARTERS FOR
HANDICAPPED PERSON
U.U. FOR LAKE EXCAVATION

NUV OF SETBACK

 U.U. FOR LAKE EXCAVATION

NUV OF SETBACKS

MOD RESO

DBC/U.U LAKE EXCAVATION/ PRVT. REC
FACILITY

13-52-41

25-55-38

18-54-40

25-55-38

21-55-40

14-55-39

30-56-40

C08

C11

C10

C11

C12

C11

C15

Board

SDE

JESSE1

JESSE1

SDE

JESSE1

BJL

SDE

Processor

04/08/2009

04/20/2009

04/20/2009

04/20/2009

04/21/2009

04/21/2009

04/21/2009

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings

27# Of Cases:

17# Of Cases:


